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• Israeli high-tech exits doubled to a record $15 billion in 2014
• 70 companies 
• By sectors: 

• January 2015 – 1.3 billion $ of acquisitions and funding 

IT & Telecom 43%

Semiconductors 39%

Life science 15%
Cleantech 3%



More then 250 R&D centers of MNC



Civilian R&D as % of GDP, 2012

(or latest available data)



The role the government  
• Building infrastructure for the ecosystem

• Legislation
• Tax policy
• Supporting academia
• Access to global markets

• Sharing the risk



The principles 





Access to global markets
• FTAs
• Network of 45 economic offices:

• Promoting Israeli companies (Road shows, 
Innovation days, conferences, demo centers)

• Promoting investments 
• Promoting cooperation



Build 
ecosystem

Let the 
market 
lead

Go global

Innovative, 
comparative 
industry



THANK YOU
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Israel’s Free Trade Agreements
1985

1992

1997

1997

1999

2000

2007

USA

EFTA

Turkey

Canada

Mexico

European Union (Association Agreement)

MERCOSUR

QIZ Agreements

2004

1998

Egypt

JordanColombia*2013

* Yet to be ratified

Presenter
Presentation Notes
South Korea, China, India, Ukraine, Russia
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Foreign Direct Investments
$ US Billions

*  In 2006, a large acquisition by Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd. was included in the data.

Source: Central Bureau of Statistics
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Industrial Export
Current U.S. $ Billions, and the share of high tech and mid high tech sectors in the Israeli goods exports

73.2%
72.5%

75.4%
75.4%

76.3%

76.6%

77.4%
80.9%

80%
79.5%

81%
83.6%

80.4%

* January to June data seasonally adjusted and annualised



Economic Figures
Criteria 2012
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